Placer SPCA's Guardian Angel Gala 2025

March 7, 2025 5:30pm

Sun City Roseville's Timber Creek Ballroom

Join us for Placer SPCA's Guardian Angel Gala & Awards Night—an unforgettable evening celebrating the human-animal bond. Enjoy great food and company, exciting auctions, entertainment, and heartfelt moments as we come together to support Placer County's companion animals in need.

> Questions? Contact our Fund Development Department at (916) 872-6162 or funddevelopment@placerspca.org



Sponsorship Levels and Benefits	Diamond Guardian \$7,500	Ruby Angel \$5,000	Emerald Hero \$3,000	Pearl Pal \$1,500	Sapphire Buddy \$500	Amethyst Ally \$250
Reserved (VIP) Seating	10	8	6	4	2	
Name Listed in Event Program						
Name/Logo on Event Website						
Ad in Event Program	FULL PAGE	1/2 PAGE	1/4 PAGE	1/4 PAGE	1/4 PAGE	РЕТРНОТО
Name/Logo on Digital Display in Placer SPCA's Adoption Center Lobby						
Recognition by Event Emcee						
Name/Logo Recognition in Event Slideshow						
Logo on All Event Collateral and Signage						
Recognition in Event Media Release(s)						
Custom Facebook Post Unique to Sponsor (30K followers)	2	1				
Personalized Brick Installed in Entry Way to PSPCA Adoption Center						
Recognition in PSPCA E-blast (16,000 households)	2	1				
Option to Include Branded Swag on Guest Tables						
VIP Tour of PSPCA Adoption Center						
Recognized as Hero Award Sponsor						

Interested in showing your support by making a donation instead? Visit placerspca.org/events/gala or scan the QR Code above!



Placer SPCA's Guardian Angel Gala

Timber Creek Ballroom | Sun City Roseville | 5:30pm

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT

 Diamond Guardian- \$7,500 (Prival Ruby Angel - \$5,000 (Reserved VI Emerald Hero (Hero Award) - \$3,0 Pearl Pal \$1,500 (Reserved seating Sapphire Buddy - \$500 (Reserved and the seating) Amethyst Ally - \$250 *Individual Tickets - \$125 each "Based on availability 	IP seating for 8) 000 (Reserved VIP s ng for 4) seating for 2)	seating for 6)			
Contact information:					
*Name:					
Business:					
*Address:					
*City:	*State:	*Zip:			
*Email:	*Phone:				
Website:					
*Required					
Payment Method: Check	🗌 Cash	☐ Visa/Mastercard			
Total amount to be charged:					
Credit Card #:	Exp. Date: CVV:				
Signature:					
Please submit completed (Program ads must be emailed to Questions? Contact our Fund	marketing@placersp	ca.org by February 21, 2025) ment at (916) 872-6162 or			

The Placer SPCA is a private, nonprofit organization not affiliated with any other entity and does not receive donations through the ASPCA or HSUS.